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PRODUCT CATALDG KENWOOD



PRODUCT CATALDG KENWOQOD

CASES FOR

KENWOOD™ NX-52/NX-53/
TK-5400/TK-5230/TK-5330/
TK-5430/VP-3230/VP-3330/
VP-3430 - KNBL2

Material

Leather LCD ONLY
Semi Ridged Nylon LCD ONLY

Leather
Leather Partial
Leather DTMF

Semi Ridged Nylon
Semi Ridged Nylon Partial
Semi Ridged Nylon DTMF

A-Wedge Swivel
Belt Loop

KW3030-3BW
KW3030-5BW
KW9031-3BW
KW3032-3BW
KW9035-3BW
KW3031-5BC

KW9032-5BW
KW3035-5BW

Standard
Belt Loop

KW9030-3B0
KW3030-5B0
KW3031-3B0
KW9032-3B0
KW9035-3B0
KW9031-3B0
KW9032-5B0
KW9035-5B0

A-Wedge Swivel
Belt Clip

KW9030-3BS
KW3030-5BS
KW9031-3BS
KW9032-3BS
KW9035-3BS
KW9031-3BS

KW9032-5BS
KW9035-5BS

Fixed
Belt Clip

KW9030-3BC
KW9030-5BC
KW3031-3BC
KW9032-3BC
KW9035-3BC
KW9031-5BC
KW9032-5BC
KW9035-5BC



PRODUCT CATALDG KENWOQOD

CASES FOR

KENWOOD™ NX-52/NX-53/
TK-5400/TK-5230/
TK-5330/TK-5430/
VP-5230/VP-5330/
VP-53430 - KNBL3

A-Wedge Swivel

Material Belt Loop
Leather Partial KW9055-3BW
Leather DTMF KW9050-3BW
Semi Ridged Nylon Partial KW9055-5BW
Semi Ridged Nylon DTMF KW9050-5BW

Standard
Belt Loop

KW9055-3B0
KW9050-3B0
KW9055-5B0
KW9050-5B0

A-Wedge Swivel
Belt Clip

KW9055-3BS
KW9050-3BS
KW9055-5BS
KW9050-5BS

Fixed
Belt Clip

KW9055-3BC
KW9050-3BC
KW9055-5BC
KW9050-5BC

CASES FOR

KENWOOD™ NX-200 /
NX-300 / TK-3220 -

KNB4 7L
A-Wedge Swivel

Material Belt Loop

Leather Partial KW8070-3AW
Leather DTMF KW8075-3AW
Semi Ridged Nylon Partial KW8070-5AW
Semi Ridged Nylon DTMF KW8075-5AW
Soft Nylon Partial KW8070-CAW
Soft Nylon DTMF KW8075-CAW

Standard
Belt Loop

KW8070-3A0
KW8075-3A0
KW8070-5A0
KW8075-5A0
KW8070-CAO
KW8075-CAO

A-Wedge Swivel
Belt Clip

KW8070-3AS
KW8075-3AS
KW8070-5AS
KW8075-5AS
KW8070-CAS
KW8075-CAS

Fixed
Belt Clip

KW8070-3AC
KW8075-3AC
KW8070-5AC
KW8075-5AC
KW8070-CAC
KW8075-CAC



PRODUCT CATALDG KENWOQOD

CASES FOR

KENWOOD™ NX-200 /
NX-300 / TK-5220 -

KNBUSBL OR KNB50OL
_ A-Wedge Swivel Standard A-Wedge Swivel Fixed

Material Belt Loop Belt Loop Belt Clip Belt Clip
Leather KW8080-3BW KW8080-3B0 KW8080-3BS KW8080-3BC
Leather DTMF KW8085-3BW KW8085-3B0 KW8085-3BS KW8085-3BC
Semi Ridged Nylon Partial KW8080-5BW KW8080-5B0 KW8080-5BS KW8080-5BC
Semi Ridged Nylon DTMF KW8085-5BW KW8085-5B0 KW8085-5BS KW8085-5BC
Soft Nylon Partial KW8080-CBW KW8080-CBO KW8080-CBS KW8080-CBC
Soft Nylon DTMF KW8085-CBW KW8085-CB0 KW8085-CBS KW8085-CBC
CASES FOR
KENwoOD™

NX-210/410/411

Material

Leather Partial

A-Wedge Swivel

Belt Loop
KW8130-3BW

Standard
Belt Loop

KW8130-3B0

Belt Clip

KW8130-3BS

A-Wedge Swivel

Fixed
Belt Clip

KW8130-3BC



PRODUCT CATALDG KENWOQOD

CASES FOR
KENWOOD™ NX-210 - 2000 .
No image
MAH BATTERY
A-Wedge SWiVGl Standard A-Wedge Swivel Fixed
Material Belt Loop Belt Loop Belt Clip Belt Clip
Leather DTMF KW8120-3BW KW8120-3B0  KW8120-3BS KW8120-3BC
Semi Ridged Nylon DTMF KW8120-5BW KW8120-5B0  KW8120-5BS KW8120-5BC
Soft Nylon DTMF KW8120-CBW KW8120-CBO  KW8120-CBS KW8120-CBC
CASES FOR

KENWOOD™ NX-3220 /
NX-3320 - KNBa7L

9
. P o

A-Wedge Swivel Standard A-Wedge Swivel Fixed

Material Belt Loop Belt Loop Belt Clip Belt Clip

Leather KW39060-3BW KW39060-3B0 KW9060-3BS KW9060-3BC
Leather Partial KW3065-3BW KW9065-3B0 KW3065-3BS KW3065-3BC
Leather DTMF KW3070-3BW KW9070-3B0 KW9070-3BS KW9070-3BC
Semi Ridged Nylon KW3060-5BW KW9060-5B0 KW9060-5BS KW3060-5BC
Semi Ridged Nylon Partial KW9065-5BW KW9065-5B0 KW9065-5BS KW9065-5BC
Semi Ridged Nylon DTMF KW9070-5BW KW3070-5B0 KW3070-5BS KW9070-5BC



PRODUCT CATALDG KENWOQOD

CASES FOR

KENWOOD™ NX-220 /

NX-320 - KNB55L

No image

A-Wedge Swivel Standard A-Wedge Swivel Fixed
Material Belt Loop Belt Loop Belt Clip Belt Clip
Leather KW9005-3BW KW9005-3B0 KW9005-3BS KW9005-3BC
CASES FOR

KENWOOD™ NX-220 /
NX-320 - KNB55L OR

KNBS7L

Material

Leather

Leather Partial

Leather DTMF

Semi Ridged Nylon

Semi Ridged Nylon Partial
Semi Ridged Nylon DTMF
Soft Nylon

Soft Nylon Partial

Soft Nylon DTMF

A-Wedge Swivel
Belt Loop

KW9000-3BW
KW9010-3BW
KW9020-3BW
KW9000-5BW
KW9010-5BW
KW9020-5BW
KW9000-CBW
KW9010-CBW
KW9020-CBW

Standard
Belt Loop

KW3000-3B0
KW9010-3B0

KW3020-3B0
KW3000-5B0
KW9010-5B0

KW9020-5B0
KW9000-CBO
KW9010-CBO
KW9020-CBO

A-Wedge Swivel
Belt Clip

KW3000-3BS
KW3010-3BS
KW9020-3BS
KW3000-5BS
KW93010-5BS
KW9020-5BS
KW3000-CBS
KW9010-CBS
KW9020-CBS

Fixed
Belt Clip

KW9000-3BC
KW3010-3BC
KW3020-3BC
KW3000-5BC
KW9010-5BC
KW3020-5BC
KW3000-CBC
KW3010-CBC
KW9020-CBC



PRODUCT CATALDG KENWOQOD

CASES FOR

KENWOOD™ NX-3220 /
NX-3320 - KNB51A

A-Wedge Swivel

No image

Standard A-Wedge Swivel Fixed

Material Belt Loop Belt Loop Belt Clip Belt Clip
Leather KW9080-3BW KW9080-3B0 KW9080-3BS KW9080-3BC
Leather Partial KW9085-3BW KW9085-3B0 KW9085-3BS KW9085-3BC
Leather DTMF KW9095-3BW KW9095-3B0 KW9095-3BS KW9095-3BC

CASES FOR

KENWOOD™ TK-280/

TK-380/TK-480 No image

Material

Leather

Leather DTMF

Semi Ridged Nylon

Semi Ridged Nylon DTMF
Soft Nylon

Soft Nylon DTMF

A-Wedge Swivel
Belt Loop

KW6080-3BW
KW6085-3BW
KW6080-5BW
KW6085-5BW
KW6080-CBW
KW6085-CBW

Standard
Belt Loop

KW6080-3B0
KW6085-3B0
KW6080-5B0
KW6085-5B0
KW6080-CBO
KW6085-CBO

A-Wedge Swivel
Belt Clip

KW6080-3BS
KW6085-3BS
KW6080-5BS
KW6085-5BS
KW6080-CBS
KW6085-CBS

Fixed
Belt Clip

KW6080-3BC
KW6085-3BC
KW6080-5BC
KW6085-5BC
KW6080-CBC
KW6085-CBC



PRODUCT CATALDG KENWOQOD

CASES FOR

KENWDOD™ TK-2140 | -
TK-3140 - LITHIUM BATTERY No image

1 (i
. . 0 |

A-Wedge Swivel Standard A-Wedge Swivel Fixed

Material Belt Loop Belt Loop Belt Clip Belt Clip

Leather KW1040-3BW KW7040-3B0 KW7040-3BS KW1040-3BC
Semi Ridged Nylon KW7040-5BW KW7040-5B0 KW7040-5BS KW7040-5BC
Soft Nylon KW1040-CBW KW7040-CBO KW1040-CBS KW7040-CBC

CASES FOR

KENWOOD™ TK-2140 /
TK-3140 - NICKEL BATTERY

A-Wedge Swivel Standard A-Wedge Swivel Fixed

Material Belt Loop Belt Loop Belt Clip Belt Clip
Leather KW1030-3BW KW17030-3B0 KW7030-3BS KW7030-3BC
Semi Ridged Nylon KW7030-5BW KW7030-5B0 KW7030-5BS KW7030-5BC

Soft Nylon KW7030-CBW KW7030-CBO KW7030-CBS KW7030-CBC



PRODUCT CATALDG KENWOQOD

CASES FOR
KENWOOD™ TK-2160 /
TK-3160 - LITHIUM BATTERY

A-Wedge Swivel Standard A-Wedge Swivel Fixed
Material Belt Loop Belt Loop Belt Clip Belt Clip
Leather KW7050-3BW KW7050-3B0 KW7050-3BS KW7050-3BC
Semi Ridged Nylon KW7050-5BW KW7050-5B0 KW7050-5BS KW7050-5BC
Soft Nylon KW7050-CBW KW7050-CB0 KW7050-CBS KW7050-CBC
CASES FOR
KENWOOD™ TK-2160 / No image

TK-3140 - NICKEL BATTERY

A-Wedge Swivel Standard A-Wedge Swivel Fixed

Material Belt Loop Belt Loop Belt Clip Belt Clip
Leather KW1060-3BW KW7060-3B0 KW7060-3BS KW7060-3BC
Semi Ridged Nylon KW7060-5BW KW7060-5B0 KW7060-5BS KW7060-5BC

Soft Nylon KW7060-CBW KW7060-CBO KW7060-CBS KW7060-CBC



PRODUCT CATALDG KENWOQOD

CASES FOR
KENWOOD™ TK-2170 /
TK-3170 - LITHIUM BATTERY

A-Wedge Swivel Standard

A-Wedge Swivel Fixed
Material Belt Loop Belt Loop Belt Clip Belt Clip
Leather Partial KW8010-3AW KW8010-3A0 KW8010-3AS KW8010-3AC
Leather DTMF KW8015-3AW KW8015-3A0 KW8015-3AS KW8015-3AC
Semi Ridged Nylon Partial KW8010-5AW KW8010-5A0 KW8010-5AS KW8010-5AC
Semi Ridged Nylon DTMF KW8015-5AW KW8015-5A0 KW8015-5AS KW8015-5AC
Soft Nylon Partial KW8010-CAW KW8010-CAO KW8010-CAS KW8010-CAC
Soft Nylon DTMF KW8015-CAW KW8015-CAO KW8015-CAS KW8015-CAC
CASES FOR |
KENWOOD™ TK-2170 /
TK-3170 - NICKEL BATTERY
A-Wedge Swivel Standard A-Wedge Swivel Fixed
Material Belt Loop Belt Loop Belt Clip Belt Clip
Leather Partial KW8020-3AW KW8020-3A0 KW8020-3AS KW8020-3AC
Leather DTMF KW8025-3AW KW8025-3A0 KW8025-3AS KW8025-3AC



PRODUCT CATALDG KENWOQOD

CASES FOR

KENWOOD™ TK-2180 /
TK-3180 - LITHIUM BATTERY

A-Wedge Swivel

Standard A-Wedge Swivel Fixed

Material Belt Loop Belt Loop Belt Clip Belt Clip
Leather Partial KW7090-3BW KW1090-3B0 KW7090-3BS KW1090-3BC
Leather DTMF KW7095-3BW KW7095-3B0 KW7095-3BS KW7095-3BC
Semi Ridged Nylon Partial KW7090-5BW KW1090-5B0 KW7090-5BS KW7090-5BC
Semi Ridged Nylon DTMF KW7095-5BW KW7095-5B0 KW7095-5BS KW7095-5BC
Soft Nylon Partial KW7090-CBW KW7090-CBO KW1090-CBS KW7090-CBC
Soft Nylon DTMF KW7095-CBW KW7095-CB0 KW7095-CBS KW7095-CBC
CASES FOR

TK-2200 / TK-2212 /
TK-2302 / TK-2312 /

TK-2402 / TK-3300 / TK-3312

NX-1200 / NX-1300

Material

Leather

Leather Partial

Semi Ridged Nylon

Semi Ridged Nylon Partial
Soft Nylon

Soft Nylon Partial

A-Wedge Swivel
Belt Loop

KW7082-3BW
KW7086-3BW
KW7082-5BW
KW7086-2BW
KW7082-CBW
KW7086-CBW

Standard
Belt Loop

KW7082-3B0
KW7086-3B0
KW7082-5B0
KW7086-5B0
KW7082-CBO
KW7086-CBO

A-Wedge Swivel
Belt Clip

KW7082-3BS
KW7086-3BS
KW7082-5BS
KW7086-5BS
KW7082-CBS
KW7086-CBS

Fixed
Belt Clip

KW7082-3BC
KW7086-3BC
KW7082-5BC
KW7086-5BC
KW7082-CBC
KW7086-CBC



PRODUCT CATALDG KENWOQOD

CASES FOR

KENWOOD™ TK-2312 /

TK-3312

A-Wedge Swivel Standard A-Wedge Swivel Fixed

Material Belt Loop Belt Loop Belt Clip Belt Clip
Leather KW7086-3BW  KW7086-3B0  KW7086-3BS  KW7086-3BC
Semi Ridged Nylon KW7086-5BW KW7086-5B0 KW7086-5BS KW7086-5BC
Soft Nylon KW7086-CBW KW7086-CB0 KW7086-CBS KW7086-CBC

CASES FOR

KENWOOD™ TK-2360 /
TK-3360 - KNBYBL OR
KNB5OL

S 9.

A-Wedge Swivel Standard A-Wedge Swivel Fixed

Material Belt Loop Belt Loop Belt Clip Belt Clip
Leather KW8090-3BW KW8090-3B0 KW8090-3BS KW8090-3BC
Semi Ridged Nylon KW8090-5BW KW8090-5B0 KW8090-5BS KW8090-5BC

Soft Nylon KW8090-CBW KW8090-CB0 KW8090-CBS  KW8090-CBC



PRODUCT CATALDG KENWOQOD

CASES FOR

KENWOOD™ TK-2360 / No image

TK-3360 - KNB56L

A-Wedge Swivel Standard A-Wedge Swivel Fixed

Material Belt Loop Belt Loop Belt Clip Belt Clip
Leather KW8100-3BW KW8100-3B0 KW8100-3BS KW8100-3BC
Semi Ridged Nylon KW8100-5BW KW8100-5B0 KW8100-5BS KW8100-5BC
Soft Nylon KW8100-CBW KW8100-CBO KW8100-CBS KW8100-CBC

CASES FOR

KENWOOD™ TK-5210 -

LITHIUM BATTERY

A-Wedge Swivel Standard A-Wedge Swivel Fixed
Material Belt Loop Belt Loop Belt Clip Belt Clip
Leather KW8050-3BW KW8050-3B0 KW8050-3BS KW8050-3BC
Leather Partial KW8055-3BW KW8055-3B0 KW8055-3BS KW8055-3BC
Leather DTMF KW8060-3BW KW8060-3B0 KW8060-3BS KW8060-3BC
Semi Ridged Nylon KW8050-5BW KW8050-5B0 KW8050-5BS KW8050-5BC
Semi Ridged Nylon Partial KW8055-5BW KW8055-5B0 KW8055-5BS KW8055-5BC
Semi Ridged Nylon DTMF KW8060-5BW KW8060-5B0 KW8060-5BS KW8060-5BC
Soft Nylon KW8050-CBW KW8050-CB0 KW8050-CBS KW8050-CBC
Soft Nylon Partial KW8055-CBW KW8055-CB0 KW8055-CBS KW8055-CBC
KW8060-CBW KW8060-CBO KW8060-CBS KW8060-CBC

Soft Nylon DTMF



PRODUCT CATALDG KENWOQOD

CASES FOR

KENWOOD™ TK-5210 -

NICKEL BATTERY

Material

Leather

Leather Partial

Leather DTMF

Semi Ridged Nylon

Semi Ridged Nylon Partial
Semi Ridged Nylon DTMF
Soft Nylon

Soft Nylon Partial

Soft Nylon DTMF

A-Wedge Swivel
Belt Loop

KW8030-3BW
KW8035-3BW
KW8040-3BW
KW8030-5BW
KW8035-5BW
KW8040-5BW
KW8030-CBW
KW8035-CBW
KW8040-CBW

Standard
Belt Loop

KW8030-3B0
KW8035-3B0
KW8040-3B0
KW8030-5B0
KW8035-5B0
KW8040-5B0
KW8030-CBO
KW8035-CBO0
KW8040-CB0

i AW ENTERPRISES, NC. |

A-Wedge Swivel
Belt Clip

KW8030-3BS
KW8035-3BS
KW8040-3BS
KW8030-5BS
KW8035-5BS
KW8040-5BS
KW8030-CBS
KW8035-CBS
KW8040-CBS

Fixed
Belt Clip

KW8030-3BC
KW8035-3BC
KW8040-3BC
KW8030-5BC
KW8035-5BC
KW8040-5BC
KW8030-CBC
KW8035-CBC
KW8040-CBC



